Uniform Price List
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VERITAS OMNIAVINCIT
>4 ) <

Roseville

COLLEGE

Prices are current from 1 October 2023, but subject to change. Fittings are available, additional hours by

appointment only.

Uniform Compulsory Items

Stripe Dress

Excursion Bag
Bucket Hat
Polo Top

PE Shorts
Skort

Leggings
Swimsuit

Swim Cap
Track Top
Quarter Zip Top

Track Pants

Hair Accessories

Ankle Socks (pack of 2)
School Bag (small)

SAU
65
13
90
20
25
55
50
50
60
75

8

TBA

75
60

Various
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